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Posto
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Dorsal

104
105
103
118
114
115
100
107
119
132
131
102
127
125
117
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113
101
108
121
126
122
110
106

Il TRAIL A COSTEIRA, O PORRINO

Nome Pto. Sx.

MARTINEZ MEDINA, ESTIVEL
SOTELO MARTINEZ, EDUARDO
PENAS TALLON, JOSE ANGEL
BARREIRO MALVIDO, SANTIAGO
LAGO RIOS, MANUEL ALEJANDRO
SALGUEIRO GESTEIRA, FRANCISCO
IGLESIAS, MOISES

PEREZ BOUZA, JAVICHIN
FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, SANTI
DIAZ DABLANCA, MARTIN

GOMEZ FIDALGO, JOSE ANTONIO
LORENZO VARELA, JOSE MANUEL
VAZQUEZ VAZQUEZ, MARIO
RODRIGUEZ CASAL, JOSE ENRIQUE
REY GARCIA, JUAN

GONZALEZ ROCHA, MONICA
PASCUAL CANAL, SERAFIN

NAVIA GARCIA, JAVIER

MERA CUEVAS, MIGUEL

MARTINEZ CHOUZA, ISAAC
FERNANDEZ SOBRINO, FCO. JAVIER
CONCEIGAO, JULIA

MACEDO, MARK

GOMEZ PEREIRO, CARLOS MARIO

Clun Cazafantasmas Team
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Pto. Cat.

A W N

Tempo
5:26:21
5:38:38
5:47:39
5:48:35
5:56:57
6:01:08
6:11:35
6:22:35
6:30:07
6:54:06
6:54:07
7:05:49
7:08:58
7:14:18
7:20:39
7:27:41
7:37:.07
8:08:06
8:09:07
8:10:06
8:10:12
8:33:04
8:33:06

8:47:40

21 km 1.400 m+

Péaxina 1/1



